18
All Items with QT, KT or PT Suffix are Clam Shell Program Items.
Solder Pellets & Flux
#0855C  (#0855PT)
Hold Down Frame
10-1/4" x 6-7/8" Perimeter
Group 24 Batteries
#0856C    (#0856PT)
Cross Bar Hold Down
6-7/8" Wide
Batteries 22F, 24, 27, 60,
71, 72, 74, 77
#0858C   (#0858PT)
Ford Style Base Clamp
End Type Base Mount Group
Batteries 22NF, 29NF & 24F
#0859C   (#0859PT)
GM Style Base Clamp
Universal End Mount Battery 22F
Side Mount Battery 22F & 24C
#0860C (#0860PT)
Flexible Battery Hold Down
6-1/4" Wide
Rubber Stretches 1-1/2"
To Fit Most Batteries
Metal Battery Tray
#0850C  (#0850PT)
11-1/2" x 8-1/2"
#0851C  (#0851PT)
        14" x 7-7/8"
Battery Hold Down Bolts
1/4" Bolt - Bushing - Wing Nut
Package Has One Each:
Bolt, Bushing & Nut
Descr Part # Part #
8" J-Style Bolt 0861C 0861PT
10" J-Style Bolt 0862C 0862PT
12" J-Style Bolt 0863C 0863PT
10" L-Style Bolt 0864C 0864PT
#0868C (#0868PT)
8" Ground Strap 11 Gauge
Solves Electrical Problems By
Grounding Charging System
Corrosion Washers
Prevent Escape Of Acid Fumes
From Battery Post Seals
Inhibit Corrosion
Grey Felt Material
7/8" ID & 1-1/2" OD
#0849C   (#0849PT)
Cable Protector Boots
Red & Black 4-6 Gauge
Reduce Chance Of Short Circuit
#0846C (#0846PT)
Quick Connect Terminal
To Disconnect Battery
Turn 1/4 Turn Or Remove Knob
pos/neg (1/pkg)
#0866C (#0866PT)
Lead Free Terminal
OEM Style Replacement - Zinc Plated Copper
Light & Medium Duty Applications
6 & 8 Gauge Cable  (1 set/pkg)
#0867C   (#0867PT)
Carrier Strap
Acid Resistant Vinyl Strap
Pickup & Carry Batteries Safely
Post & Side Mount Usage
#0681T (#0681PT)
Battery Terminal Lifter
Lifts Cables Off Battery Post
Eliminates Post Damage
#0682T (#0682PT)
Battery Terminal Spreader
Forged Steel Construction
With Insulated Handles
#0847C   (#0847PT)
Bulb Style Filler
6 oz Fill With 6" Spout
Battery Tools & Accessories
#0889C   (#0889PT)
3-Way Post & Terminal Cleaner
Design Gives Leverage When
Cleaning Post & Terminals
#0890C (#0890PT)
Compact Metal Brush
Contains 2 Wire Brushes For
Post & Terminal Cleaning
#0891C (#0891PT)
Plastic Brush
Easy Grip For Cleaning
Post & Terminals
Part # Qty
0897A 100
0898C 2
0898PT 2
0898L   Card of 9 "C" pks
#0809C (#0809PT)
3-Way Top Post Terminal
Taps Off Multiple Auxiliary Leads
Parallel or Multiple Battery Installations
2 - 1/0 Gauge Lead   (1 each pos & neg)
#0810C (#0810PT)
Military Type Post Terminal
2-1/2" Extended 3/8" Bolt
Lead Terminal
(1 each pos & neg)
Battery Hold Downs & Trays Metal Construction With Heavy Duty Vinyl Coating
Extends Life Of Components
L-StyleJ-Style
NEW
Solder Pellets Color Coded to Industry Specifications
Pellets Are Pre-Measured For Specific Gauge Size
Flux Cleaning Fluid
Size Part # Qty
2 oz 0627C 1
2 oz 0627PT 1
NEW
NEW
Gauge Color Part #    Qty     Part # Qty
4 AWG Grey 0620C 10 0620PT 10
2 AWG Green 0621C 10 0621PT 10
1 AWG Pink 0622C 10 0622PT 10
1/0 AWG Black 0623C 10 0623PT 10
2/0 AWG Orange 0624C 5 0624PT 5
3/0 AWG Purple 0625C 5 0625PT 5
NEW